
MATCH 805 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 1 - 300 YD - ANY S IGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 300 yds, any sights

 $505419Match Winner ROWE, KIMBERLY  
WADSWORTH, OH   -  USA  

HM 200  -  18

GLASS AWARD5557Match 2nd BUNDE, STEFFEN M
POCATELLO, ID   -  USA  

HM 200  -  18

GLASS AWARD5180Match 3rd STEKETEE, ROBERT C
HASLETT, MI   -  USA  

HM 200  -  17

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RAN GE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5600 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  200  -  17 Commemorative CoinHM

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE  -  Award W inners

1st 5362 -  REEVE, KENT R 200  -  16 Commemorative CoinHM

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5062 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C 200  -  11 Commemorative CoinMA

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERV ICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5743 -  SPC  TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G 200  -  9 Commemorative CoinMU

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 2685 -  WILSON, JOHN  200  -  11 Commemorative CoinEX

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERV ICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 2654 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R 199  -  11 Commemorative CoinEX

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANG E SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Win ners

1st 2675 -  SGT  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G 199  -  11 Commemorative CoinSS

  MARKSMAN  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SE RVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5138 -  GEORGE, KEVIN M 195  -  8 Commemorative CoinMK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 792018 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RAN GE ANY RIFLE 29 - Entries
1. 5419 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  200  -  18HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W

2. 5600 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  200  -  17HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

3. 5020 -  GILL, ROBERT C200  -  17HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

4. 5445 -  MCGEE, STEVE  200  -  16HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS, VET

5. 5359 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  200  -  16HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

6. 5745 -  1LT  MILLER, GARRETT E, USA N/G200  -  15HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

7. 5283 -  PIKE, RANDY  200  -  15HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S, VET

8. 5053 -  FOSTER, KEN  200  -  14HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET

9. 5366 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A200  -  14HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS, VET

10. 5612 -  FRATZKE, ERIC L200  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET

11. 5412 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  200  -  7HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

12. 5528 -  ROHMANN, MARK W200  -  5HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

13. 5780 -  BARTLETT, JEFF  199  -  15HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

14. 5381 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A199  -  13HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

15. 5444 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J199  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W, GS

16. 5429 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R199  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

17. 5061 -  RHYNARD, JON  199  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS, VET

18. 5706 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  199  -  11HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

19. 5573 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  199  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

20. 5148 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R199  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS, VET

21. 5333 -  BOCKMAN, JOHN H199  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

22. 2676 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G198  -  14HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

23. 5257 -  HAYES, RANDY  197  -  15HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

24. 5233 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  197  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S, VET

25. 5018 -  STONE, DANIEL J197  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

26. 2657 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL197  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 805 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 1 - 300 YD - ANY S IGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 300 yds, any sights

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RAN GE ANY RIFLE 29 - Entries
27. 5441 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  196  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

28. 5640 -  REITER, MARK  194  -  5HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

29. 5560 -  AGNE, SHAWN B193  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE 15 - Entries
1. 5557 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M200  -  18HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE VET

2. 5180 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C200  -  17HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

3. 5362 -  REEVE, KENT R200  -  16HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

4. 5420 -  ROWE, CHARLES J200  -  13HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

5. 5005 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M200  -  13HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J

6. 5616 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S200  -  12HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS, VET

7. 5013 -  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M200  -  12HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

8. 5432 -  RETTMER, LUKE  199  -  17HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J

9. 5121 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS  199  -  12HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

10. 5050 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R199  -  12HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

11. 5327 -  LA BERGE, PETER A199  -  11HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

12. 5770 -  AGNE, TIMOTHY M198  -  11HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

13. 5137 -  GEORGE, JUSTIN G197  -  10HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J

14. 5003 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M196  -  5HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

15. 5000 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  183HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 5 - Entries
1. 5062 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C200  -  11MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

2. 5689 -  CARR, TED  200  -  10MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

3. 5296 -  JENSEN, NEIL P198  -  7MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

4. 5681 -  COL  WILSON, JEFFREY F, USA N/G192  -  8MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET

5. 2658 -  KERBY, JOHN  186  -  5MU MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERV ICE RIFLE 9 - Entries
1. 5743 -  SPC  TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G200  -  9MU MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

2. 5731 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA N/G198  -  13MA MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

3. 5174 -  BARLOW, TIMOTHY M198  -  6MU MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE VET

4. 2656 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D197  -  4MA MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET

5. 5610 -  COL  TREHARNE, J R, USA   N/G197  -  3MA MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET

6. 5117 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A195  -  5MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS

7. 5447 -  STEPHENS, L D195  -  3MA MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

8. 5471 -  EZELL, KATHRYN G190  -  6MU MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE W, J

9. 2655 -  ORILLE, JIM  171  -  3MU MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 5 - Entries
1. 2685 -  WILSON, JOHN  200  -  11EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET

2. 5613 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A199  -  12EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

3. 5736 -  HOLUPKO, DARREN  195  -  4EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

4. 5097 -  SINGLETON, EARL  186  -  5EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

5. 5503 -  BAKER, JACK A184  -  6EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERV ICE RIFLE 5 - Entries
1. 2654 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R199  -  11EX MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET

2. 5634 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY  197  -  5EX MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE GS

3. 5034 -  DOLL, KENNETH R196  -  6EX MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS

4. 2678 -  MAJ  GRIMM, AARON  , USA   N/G195  -  4EX MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

5. 5730 -  MSG  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA   N/G193  -  5EX MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANG E SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 5 - Entries
1. 2675 -  SGT  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G199  -  11SS MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

2. 5051 -  UNDERWOOD, R D199  -  9SS MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE GS

3. 5726 -  SCHLIERF, CHRISTOPHER M196  -  5SS MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

4. 5248 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  189  -  9SS MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

5. 5611 -  POWERS, JOHN D174  -  2SS MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

3



MATCH 805 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 1 - 300 YD - ANY S IGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 300 yds, any sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W1. 5419 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  200  -  18HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE VET2. 5557 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M200  -  18HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S3. 5180 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C200  -  17HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE4. 5600 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  200  -  17HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE5. 5020 -  GILL, ROBERT C200  -  17HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS, VET6. 5445 -  MCGEE, STEVE  200  -  16HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S7. 5362 -  REEVE, KENT R200  -  16HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE8. 5359 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  200  -  16HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE9. 5745 -  1LT  MILLER, GARRETT E, USA N/G200  -  15HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S, VET10. 5283 -  PIKE, RANDY  200  -  15HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET11. 5053 -  FOSTER, KEN  200  -  14HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS, VET12. 5366 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A200  -  14HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE13. 5420 -  ROWE, CHARLES J200  -  13HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J14. 5005 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M200  -  13HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS, VET15. 5616 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE16. 5013 -  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S17. 5062 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C200  -  11MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET18. 2685 -  WILSON, JOHN  200  -  11EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE19. 5689 -  CARR, TED  200  -  10MA

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE20. 5743 -  SPC  TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G200  -  9MU

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET21. 5612 -  FRATZKE, ERIC L200  -  8HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS22. 5412 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  200  -  7HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE23. 5528 -  ROHMANN, MARK W200  -  5HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J24. 5432 -  RETTMER, LUKE  199  -  17HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS25. 5780 -  BARTLETT, JEFF  199  -  15HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S26. 5381 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A199  -  13HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S27. 5613 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A199  -  12EX

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S28. 5121 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS  199  -  12HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE29. 5050 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R199  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W, GS30. 5444 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S31. 5429 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET32. 2654 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R199  -  11EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS, VET33. 5061 -  RHYNARD, JON  199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE34. 5706 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S35. 5573 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S36. 5327 -  LA BERGE, PETER A199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE37. 2675 -  SGT  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G199  -  11SS

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE GS38. 5051 -  UNDERWOOD, R D199  -  9SS

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS, VET39. 5148 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R199  -  8HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S40. 5333 -  BOCKMAN, JOHN H199  -  8HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE41. 2676 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G198  -  14HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE42. 5731 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA N/G198  -  13MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE43. 5770 -  AGNE, TIMOTHY M198  -  11HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE44. 5296 -  JENSEN, NEIL P198  -  7MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE VET45. 5174 -  BARLOW, TIMOTHY M198  -  6MU

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S46. 5257 -  HAYES, RANDY  197  -  15HM

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MARKSMAN  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SE RVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 6 - Entries
1. 5138 -  GEORGE, KEVIN M195  -  8MK MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J

2. 2659 -  TROESTER, JEREMY  194  -  11MK MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET

3. 5021 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  193  -  6MK MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, VET

4. 5678 -  ZANDER, ROBERT L193  -  5MK MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS, VET

5. 5738 -  NEAL, MICHAEL S179  -  2MK MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

6. 5014 -  FITZPATRICK, JON  176  -  4MK MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE
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MATCH 805 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 1 - 300 YD - ANY S IGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 300 yds, any sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S, VET47. 5233 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  197  -  11HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J48. 5137 -  GEORGE, JUSTIN G197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS49. 5018 -  STONE, DANIEL J197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET50. 2657 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL197  -  8HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE GS51. 5634 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY  197  -  5EX

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET52. 2656 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D197  -  4MA

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET53. 5610 -  COL  TREHARNE, J R, USA   N/G197  -  3MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS54. 5441 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  196  -  11HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS55. 5034 -  DOLL, KENNETH R196  -  6EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE56. 5726 -  SCHLIERF, CHRISTOPHER M196  -  5SS

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE57. 5003 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M196  -  5HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE J58. 5138 -  GEORGE, KEVIN M195  -  8MK

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS59. 5117 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A195  -  5MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE60. 5736 -  HOLUPKO, DARREN  195  -  4EX

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE61. 2678 -  MAJ  GRIMM, AARON  , USA   N/G195  -  4EX

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE62. 5447 -  STEPHENS, L D195  -  3MA

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET63. 2659 -  TROESTER, JEREMY  194  -  11MK

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S64. 5640 -  REITER, MARK  194  -  5HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE65. 5560 -  AGNE, SHAWN B193  -  8HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, VET66. 5021 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  193  -  6MK

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE67. 5730 -  MSG  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA   N/G193  -  5EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS, VET68. 5678 -  ZANDER, ROBERT L193  -  5MK

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET69. 5681 -  COL  WILSON, JEFFREY F, USA N/G192  -  8MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE W, J70. 5471 -  EZELL, KATHRYN G190  -  6MU

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S71. 5248 -  O'DONNELL, ROBERT  189  -  9SS

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS72. 5097 -  SINGLETON, EARL  186  -  5EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE VET73. 2658 -  KERBY, JOHN  186  -  5MU

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS74. 5503 -  BAKER, JACK A184  -  6EX

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS75. 5000 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  183HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE76. 5738 -  NEAL, MICHAEL S179  -  2MK

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE77. 5014 -  FITZPATRICK, JON  176  -  4MK

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS78. 5611 -  POWERS, JOHN D174  -  2SS

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET79. 2655 -  ORILLE, JIM  171  -  3MU
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